
 

 

 
NWT Futsal League Schedule 

January 7, 2023 – February 26, 2023 
   

 
Saturday January 7, 2023 

9:00 AM – 10:00 AM U4A 

Ecole Allain St-Cyr 
10:00 AM – 11:00 AM  U4B 
11:00 AM – 12:00 PM  U8/U10 
12:00 PM – 1:00 PM U6 
2:00 PM – 3:00 PM  U15/U12 

 
Sunday January 8, 2023 

10:00 AM – 11:00 AM U8/u10 Match 
Ecole Allain St-Cyr 

  
11:00 AM – 12:00 PM U12/15 Match 
12:00 PM – 1:00 PM  
3:00 PM – 4:00 PM  

 
Saturday January 14, 2023 

9:00 AM – 10:00 AM U4A 

Ecole Allain St-Cyr 
10:00 AM – 11:00 AM  U4B 
11:00 AM – 12:00 PM  U8/U10 
12:00 PM – 1:00 PM U6 
2:00 PM – 3:00 PM  U12/U15 

 
Sunday January 15, 2023 

10:00 AM – 11:00 AM U8/u10 Match 

Ecole Allain St-Cyr  
11:00 AM – 12:00 PM U12/15 Match 
12:00 PM – 1:00 PM  
3:00 PM – 4:00 PM  

 
Saturday January 21, 2023 

9:00 AM – 10:00 AM U4A 

Ecole Allain St-Cyr 
10:00 AM – 11:00 AM  U4B 
11:00 AM – 12:00 PM  U8/U10 
12:00 PM – 1:00 PM U6 
2:00 PM – 3:00 PM  U12/U15 

 
 
 
 
 
 



 

 

 
Sunday January 22, 2023 

10:00 AM – 11:00 AM U8/u10 Match 
Ecole Allain St-Cyr 

  
11:00 AM – 12:00 PM U12/15 Match 
12:00 PM – 1:00 PM  
3:00 PM – 4:00 PM  

 
Saturday January 28, 2023 

9:00 AM – 10:00 AM U4A 

Ecole Allain St-Cyr 
10:00 AM – 11:00 AM  U4B 
11:00 AM – 12:00 PM  U8/U10 
12:00 PM – 1:00 PM U6 
2:00 PM – 3:00 PM  U12/U15 

 
Sunday January 29, 2023 

10:00 AM – 11:00 AM U8/u10 Match 
Ecole Allain St-Cyr 

  
11:00 AM – 12:00 PM U12/15 Match 
12:00 PM – 1:00 PM  
3:00 PM – 4:00 PM  

 
Saturday February 4, 2023 

9:00 AM – 10:00 AM U4A 

Ecole Allain St-Cyr 
10:00 AM – 11:00 AM  U4B 
11:00 AM – 12:00 PM  U8/U10 
12:00 PM – 1:00 PM U6 
2:00 PM – 3:00 PM  U12/U15 

 
Sunday February 5, 2023 

10:00 AM – 11:00 AM U8/u10 Match 

Ecole Allain St-Cyr  
11:00 AM – 12:00 PM U12/15 Match 
12:00 PM – 1:00 PM  
3:00 PM – 4:00 PM  

 
Saturday February 11, 2023 

9:00 AM – 10:00 AM U4A 

Ecole Allain St-Cyr 
10:00 AM – 11:00 AM  U4B 
11:00 AM – 12:00 PM  U8/U10 
12:00 PM – 1:00 PM U6 
2:00 PM – 3:00 PM  U12/U15 

 
 
 
 



 

 

 
Sunday February 12, 2023 

10:00 AM – 11:00 AM U8/u10 Match 
Ecole Allain St-Cyr 

  
11:00 AM – 12:00 PM U12/15 Match 
12:00 PM – 1:00 PM  
3:00 PM – 4:00 PM  

 
 

Saturday February 18, 2023 
9:00 AM – 10:00 AM U4A 

Ecole Allain St-Cyr 
10:00 AM – 11:00 AM  U4B 
11:00 AM – 12:00 PM  U8/U10 
12:00 PM – 1:00 PM U6 
2:00 PM – 3:00 PM  U12/U15 

 
Sunday February 19, 2023 

10:00 AM – 11:00 AM U8/u10 Match 
Ecole Allain St-Cyr 

  
11:00 AM – 12:00 PM U12/15 Match 
12:00 PM – 1:00 PM  
3:00 PM – 4:00 PM  

 
Saturday February 25, 2023 

9:00 AM – 10:00 AM U4A 

Ecole Allain St-Cyr 
10:00 AM – 11:00 AM  U4B 
11:00 AM – 12:00 PM  U8/U10 
12:00 PM – 1:00 PM U6 
2:00 PM – 3:00 PM  U12/U15 

 
Sunday February 26, 2023 

10:00 AM – 11:00 AM U8/u10 Match 

Ecole Allain St-Cyr  
11:00 AM – 12:00 PM U12/15 Match 
12:00 PM – 1:00 PM  
3:00 PM – 4:00 PM  

 


